Last Name

Releases - August 14, 2024

Released From

291704
291968
251058
299750
334850
313138
332554
272784
331695
278163

Henry
Russell
Raymer
Golightly
Childers
Dupriest
Smith
Ligon
Littlejohn
Mings

335178 Willard

265634

Flowers

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Jacob
Jibri
Robert
Brent
Dustin
Alex
James
Glennis
Ryan
Daniel
Brandon
Victor

Omari
McKinley
Wayne

R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Three Forks Regional Jail

Boyd County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



