DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
291704 Henry	Jacob		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291968 Russell	Jibri	Omari	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251058 Raymer	Robert	McKinley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299750 Golightly	Brent	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334850 Childers	Dustin	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313138 Dupriest	Alex		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332554 Smith	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272784 Ligon	Glennis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331695 Littlejohn	Ryan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278163 Mings	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335178 Willard	Brandon	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265634 Flowers	Victor		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)